:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9976955

Sep 17, 2024 04:32 (UTC)

In epoch 311,779 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1534673 - 0.065091995 ETH®
149.83 USD

2 1534674 - 0.019091878 ETH&®
43.94 USD

3 1534675 - 0.019016833 ETH®
43.77 USD

4 1534676 - 0.019073025 ETH®
43.90 USD

S 1534677 - 0.019021282 ETH®
43.78 USD

6 1534678 - 0.018976324 ETH®
43.68 USD

7 1534679 - 0.019045981 ETH®
43.84 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9976955
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/311779
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534673
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534674
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534675
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534676
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534677
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534678
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534679

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1534680

1534681

1534682

1534683

1534684

1534685

1534686

1534687

1534688

Validator Id

16995

Amount

- 0.019023528
43.78 USD

- 0.019029787
43.80 USD

- 0.019042027
43.83 USD

- 0.019023540
43.78 USD

- 0.019022392
43.78 USD

- 0.019163333
44.11 USD

- 0.019042639
43.83 USD

- 0.019023587
43.78 USD

- 0.019046342
43.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.046137949
106.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534680
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534681
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534682
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534683
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534684
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534685
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534686
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534687
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1534688
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/16995

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



